\ SENIORSKA

BOWLINGOVA LIGA

CZECHBOWLING.

SBL Praha Prosek, 2024 - 2025

CELKOVE PORADI K 17. 11. 2024

Druzstvo z V. R P | Skére | Primér Body
1. BADE 15 12 0 3 8402 538,67 54,5
2. Lemuri 15 11 © 4 8903 534,87 52,5
3.  Pohodafri 15 9 0 6 8447 @ 554,47 45,5
4. Dragons 15 8 0 7 7781 | 483,07 39,5
5. | Doubleshot Strike 15 6 0 9 7717 @ 491,33 | 39,0
6. Nezmari 15 8 0 7 8093 519,53 | 38,0
7. JM Bowling 15 6 0 9 8031 526,40 31,0
8. sparing team 15 0 0 15 0 0,00 0,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R | P Skére Prdmér Body
1. | Pohodafi 5 0| 1| 2916 | 575,20 | 20,0
2. | Dragons 5140 1 269 | 506,20 | 16,0
3. | BADE 5130 2| 2664 | 508,40 | 15,0
4. Lemufi 5130 2| 288 | 511,40 | 14,0
5. | Nezmafi 51302 2707 | 521,40 | 14,0
6. | JM Bowling 5120 3| 2734 | 537,80 | 12,0
7. | Doubleshot Strike | 5 | 1 | 0 | 4 | 2606 | 496,20 9,0
8. | sparing team 5/0/0/|5 0 0,00 0,0




SBL Praha Prosek, 2024 - 2025 - jednotlivci celkem

Jméno
Matéjka Antonin
Jirkd Ladislav
Stulc Jan
Jarovsky Albert
Havelka Michal
Palas Martin
Colon Josef
Kovarik Dusan
Manasek Jaroslav
Merva Viadimir
Krubert Emil
Teame Habtegabriel
Kvaca Vaclav
Janockova Krystyna
Russ Martin
Makovec Jaromir
Slezdk Lubos
Baborovsky Viadimir
Prokopova Dagmar
Gruncl Josef
Dutka Miroslav
Korecky Michal
Horak Ludvik
Cizek Jozef
Kvétensky Vitézslav

Sulcova Hana

Druzstvo
Lemuri
Pohodafi
Pohodafi
BADE
Dragons
Pohodéfi
Lemufi
Nezmafi
BADE
JM Bowling
BADE
Doubleshot Strike
JM Bowling
Lemuri
JM Bowling
Nezmafi
Doubleshot Strike
Nezmafi
Lemufri
Dragons
Dragons
Dragons
Doubleshot Strike
Pohodafi
Doubleshot Strike
BADE

10
15
13
13

14
15
15
15
15
15
13
15
10
15
15
13
15
10
10
15
15

11

Primér
190,50
190,07
189,46
184,54
182,80
182,14
181,67
181,67
181,27
179,67
179,40
178,31
176,20
172,00
170,53
170,40
168,54
167,47
167,30
161,50
159,20
155,27
151,50
151,00
149,91
135,50
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Skére
1905
2851
2463
2399

914
2550
2725
2725
2719
2695
2691
2318
2643
1720
2558
2556
2191
2512
1673
1615
2388
2329
1212

453
1649

271

Body
7,0
9,0
9,0

10,5
3,0
8,5

12,0
8,0
7,0
4,0

12,0
8,0
8,0
4,5
7,0
7,0

11,0
7,0
7,0
2,5
9,0
9,0
2,0
1,0
6,0
1,0



SBL Praha Prosek, 2024 - 2025 - jednotlivci

N N N R B R B R R R RRB R
N F O L ® N & U0 ~ W N F O

W o Nl u kW INF

Jméno
Stulc Jan
Jirkd Ladislav
Kovarik Dusan
Merva Vladimir
Kvaca Vaclav
Palas Martin
Colon Josef
Havelka Michal
Manasek Jaroslav
Slezak Lubos
Jarovsky Albert
Krubert Emil
Teame Habtegabriel
Dutka Miroslav
Makovec Jaromir
Janockova Krystyna
Baborovsky Vladimir
Prokopova Dagmar
Russ Martin
Korecky Michal
Kvétensky Vitézslav

Sulcovd Hana

Druzstvo
Pohodafi
Pohodafi
Nezmafi
JM Bowling
JM Bowling
Pohodafi
Lemufi
Dragons
BADE
Doubleshot Strike
BADE
BADE
Doubleshot Strike
Dragons
Nezmafi
Lemuri
Nezmafi
Lemufi
JM Bowling
Dragons
Doubleshot Strike
BADE
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Prlimeér
195,40
192,80
192,20
189,60
189,20
187,00
183,60
182,80
182,00
174,40
170,67
169,80
169,60
168,60
166,60
165,60
162,60
162,20
159,00
154,80
152,20
135,50
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Skére
977
964
961
948
946
935
918
914
910
872
512
849
848
843
833
828
813
811
795
774
761
271

Body
5,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
5,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
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SBL Praha Prosek, 2024 - 2025 - zapasy

Doubleshot Stri... 50 515 0 0,0 sparing team
Krubert Emil +10 1,0 160 135 Dutka Miroslav +19 Teame Habtegabriel +5 1,0 201
Manasek Jaroslav +3 192 200 1,0 | Havelka Michal Kvétensky Vitézslav +17 1,0 144
Sulcové Hana +18 142 177 1,0 | Korecky Michal +14 Slezak Lubo$ +3 1,0 170

Prokopova Dagmar +29 144 182 1,0 | Palas Martin Baborovsky Vladimir +14 156 174 1,0 | Kvaca Vaclav +2
Janockova Krystyna +20 152 213 1,0 | Stulcjan +4 Kovarik Dusan +3 1,0 202 136 Russ Martin +2
Colon Josef +16 1,0 192 203 Jirk@ Ladislav +4 Makovec Jaromir +3 1,0 187 174 Merva Vladimir +5

Palas Martin 156 180 1,0 | Manasek Jaroslav +3 Prokopova Dagmar +29 1,0 173 137 Teame Habtegabriel +5
Stulc Jan +4 1,0 173 166 Krubert Emil +10 Janockova Krystyna +20 171 196 1,0 | Slezék Lubo$ +3

Jirk@ Ladislav +4 139 152 1,0 | Jarovsky Albert +7 Colon Josef +16 1,0 164 136 Kvétensky Vitézslav +17
Dragons 3,0 512 533 2,0 JMBowling sparing team Nezmafi

Dutka Miroslav +19 201 224 1,0 | Kvada Vaclav +2 150 1,0 | Baborovsky Vladimir +14
Havelka Michal 1,0 174 151 Russ Martin +2 182 1,0 Kovarik Dusan +3
Korecky Michal +14 137 158 1,0 | Merva Vladimir +5 168 1,0 | Makovec Jaromir +3
Doubleshot Stri... 1,0 456 452 4,0 Dragons Nezmari Pohodari

Teame Habtegabriel +5 148 147 1,0 | Dutka Miroslav +19 Baborovsky Vladimir +14 180 210 1,0 | Palas Martin

Slezak Lubo$ +3 1,0 162 155 Havelka Michal Kovarik Dusan +3 137 206 1,0 | Stulcjan +4

Kvétensky Vitézslav +17 146 150 1,0 | Korecky Michal +14 Makovec Jaromir +3 141 226 1,0 | Jirkd Ladislav +4
Manasek Jaroslav +3 1,0 157 Prokopova Dagmar +29 149 180 1,0 | Kvéca Vaclav +2
Sulcové Hana +18 1,0 129 Janockova Krystyna +20 1,0 186 200 Russ Martin +2

Krubert Emil +10 1,0 193 Colon Josef +16 1,0 190 188 Merva Vladimir +5
Manasek Jaroslav +3 1,0 180 166 Baborovsky Vladimir +14 Kvétensky Vitézslav +17 1,0 193 189 Kvaca Vaclav +2
Krubert Emil +10 169 189 1,0 | Kovarik Dusan +3 Slezak Lubos +3 1,0 176 145 Russ Martin +2
Jarovsky Albert +7 1,0 202 161 Makovec Jaromir +3 Teame Habtegabriel +5 191 246 1,0 | Merva Vladimir +5
Lemufi 1,0 487 539 4,0 Dragons Pohodafri 50 571 0 0,0 sparing team
Prokopova Dagmar +29 144 158 1,0 | Dutka Miroslav +19 Palas Martin 1,0 196

Janockova Krystyna +20 176 221 1,0 | Havelka Michal Stulc Jan +4 1,0 159

Colon Josef +16 1,0 167 160 Korecky Michal +14 Jirkll Ladislav +4 1,0 216




JM Bowling 5,0 524 0 0,0 sparing team Dragons 1,0 516 588 4,0 Nezmafi

Kvéca Vaclav +2 1,0 179 Dutka Miroslav +19 1,0 202 161 Baborovsky Vladimir +14
Russ Martin +2 1,0 163 Havelka Michal 164 251 1,0 | Kovarik Dusan +3
Merva Vladimir +5 1,0 182 Korecky Michal +14 150 176 1,0 | Makovec Jaromir +3

Pohodafri Doubleshot Stri... BADE 1,0 520 549 4,0 Lemufi

Palas Martin 1,0 191 142 Kvétensky Vitézslav +17 Manasek Jaroslav +3 201 201 1,0 | Prokopova Dagmar +29

Stulc Jan +4 1,0 226 168 Slezak Lubo$ +3 Krubert Emil +10 1,0 161 143 Janockova Krystyna +20

Jirk@ Ladislav +4 1,0 180 171 Teame Habtegabriel +5 Jarovsky Albert +7 158 205 1,0 | Colon Josef +16




